Saturday, March 13

G:QU--Men's Adv.& Food Lab.

BUDGET CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

for 1939-~'40

Wednesday, March 2e
9:30-~Architecture

10:00--Women's Adv. & Corbin 10:30--Chemical Engr.

11:00-~Graduate Adm.

Monday. March 1
Q:30--Bldgs. & Grounds
2:00--Health Service
3:00-~Journ. Press

Tuesday, March 14
9:3%0-~Libraries

21J0--Registrar
%3:00--Adv. Standing
3:30-~Bursar |

Wednesday, March 1H
10: 30-~Public Sch. Husic

21 00--Anatomy
33$00--Biochemistry

Thursday, March 16
10:350~-Design

2:00-~Violin & Orch.
2:00--0rgan & Theory
4:00--Piano

Friday, March 17
10:30~-Pharm. & Drug. Lab.

2:00--Geol. & Geol. Survey

w

Saturday, March 18
g :00-~-Band

10:00--Voice
10:30~-Draw. & Painting
11:00~-Fine Arts Adm.

Monday, March 20
9:30--Min. & Metal. Engr.

10:30--Applied Mechanics
2:00--Civil Engr.
3:00--Mechanical Engr.
4:00--Machine Constr.

Tuesday, March 21
10:30-~Petroleum Engr.

2:00--Electrical Engr.

2:00--Bacteriology
3:00--Physiolegy

Thursday, March 23
10: 30-~Law

2+ QU-~Fconomics
3:30--Journalism

Friday, March 24
9:30~-Athletices

10:30--Military Scilence
11: OQ—prollege Adm.

MS’:"PhyS © Edllc v

Saturday, March 25
§:00-~Museum of Mammals

10:00--Museum of Paleo.
10:45--Thayer Museum
11:15--Wilcox Museum

Monday, March 27
9:30--Psych. Tests

- 10:00--Appointment Bureau

10:3%0~-FEducation Clinic
11:00-~0read Tr. School
2+00--Education

Monday, April 3
§:30~-=200logy
11:00-~-Home Economics
2 +U0--Romance Lang.

3:30=-German

Tuesday., April Y
10:30--Chemistry

2:100--Entomology
3:00-~-Psychology

Wednesday, April
10: 30--Physics

2 :00--Botany

Thursday, April 6
10: 50--Speech

3:00--Water Lab. & San. Engr. 2:00--Mathematics

41 00--Engineering Drawing
l}:30-~Engineering Adm.

3:00--Political Science

Friday, April 7
10:30~--History

21 00-~Philosophy
3:00-=Sociology
4:00--Latin & Greek

Saturday, April &
§:00--Extension

Monday, April 10
9:30-~Chancellor's Off.

G1l45--Committee Txpense
10:00--CSEP Office
10:30~-News Bureau
11:15--Alumni Assn,

2 +Q0~~Endowment Assn.

2:350--A1lds & Awards

3:00--Weights & Meas.
3:30-~Marshal

Tuesda April 11
10:30--FEnglish

Wednesday, April 12
0:00--Medicine, K. C.



